
Larezhausen 3 - 86567 Hilgertshausen - Germany
+49-8250-9279090 - info@agrobiogen.de 

phone:

customer ID: 

VAT ID:

scrapie SLS* MO*
MVV* 
resist.

SNP* 
chip

worms, 
coccidia

MVV*
multi-
plex*

footrot
micro-

satellite
align-
ment*

Free-
martin

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

email*:

order form  s h e e p
client: 

name: 

street:

town, ZIP:

please indicate 
*Upon request, printed results and invoice will be sent by postal service. 

Please pay attention to our "Sample requirements guidance" at https://www.agrobiogen.de/en/submission-forms.

sex

Disclaimer: Analyses will be carried out with great diligence and with respect to scientific knowledge. The client accepts that the testing services provided here have an inherent potential for error and that Agrobiogen
makes no representation that its services will be fully accurate or error-free. Agrobiogen disclaims and excludes all warranties or representation of any kind with respect to its services including any indirect, or
consequential damages. Claims for compensation are limited to intent and gross negligence. * Abbreviations: SLS - Spider Lamb Syndrome, MO - microphthalmia, MVV - Maedi-Visna virus (resistence, detection),
SNP - single nucleotide polymorphims; multiplex - combined detection of MVV, caseous lymphadenitis, paratuberkulosis, Chlamydia);  microsatellite - STR/DNA profile determination, alignment of 2 or more profiles

date and signature client

Results will be provided per email, usually no later than 15 working days after sample receipt.
Upon request, printed results and invoice can be sent by postal service. Signing the present form also implies that 
the client agrees to terms and conditions of Agrobiogen GmbH at www.agrobiogen.de/en/.
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